
UDVASH Academic and Admission Care 
Class Eight Academic Program-2023 (Online) 

 
*   The complete syllabus of these 3 subjects Math, Science and ICT will be taught 

*   Number of Classes – 120 (double class per day) 

*   Number of Exams - Daily Live & Practice Exam- 120 sets 

     Chapter Wise Exam- 30, Evaluation Test- 03 
*   Class-examination 3 days a week. Classes: Friday and Saturday  

Chapter Wise Examination: Thursday 

*   Chapter wise parallel text for each subject will be provided free of charge. 

*   Website: www.udvash.com 

*   Round the clock Q&A service by expert teachers 

*   Multi-color PDF class notes of each class will be provided 

*   Each class will have facility to watch replay video 

*   Daily MCQ Live & Practice Exam (Online) on previous day's class. 

*   Chapter Wise Exam and course evaluation test can be given online as well as 

     physically at any branch of UDVASH-UNMESH nearby. 

*   Admission can be possible by coming directly to the branch or through online payment. 

*   Helpline - 09666775566 

 
Online Live Class Time English Version: 6:00 pm 

Online Live Exam Time 10 am to 10 pm 

 

Class & Exam Routine 

Date & Day Live Class (As Per Respective Batch Time) Live Exam (10 am to 10 pm) 

10.02.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-01+02) Math: Exercise-4.1 Introductory Exam 

11.02.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-01+02) Science: Chapter-6 Daily Live Exam (M-01+02) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

17.02.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-03+04) Math: Exercise-4.2 Daily Live Exam (S-01+02) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

18.02.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-03+04) Science: Chapter-6 Daily Live Exam (M-03+04) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

23.02.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-01 (MATH: EXERCISE-4.1, 4.2) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

24.02.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-05+06) Math: Exercise-1 Daily Live Exam (S-03+04) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

25.02.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-05+06) Science: Chapter-1 Daily Live Exam (M-05+06) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

02.03.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-02 (SCIENCE: CHAPTER-6) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

03.03.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-07+08) Math: Exercise-1 Daily Live Exam (S-05+06) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

04.03.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-07+08) Science: Chapter-1, 2 Daily Live Exam (M-07+08) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

09.03.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-03 (SCIENCE: CHAPTER-1) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

10.03.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-09+10) Math: Exercise-8.1 Daily Live Exam (S-07+08) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

11.03.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-09+10) Science: Chapter-2 Daily Live Exam (M-09+10) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

16.03.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-04 (MATH: EXERCISE-1) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

17.03.23 (Friday) Classes and examinations will be closed on the occasion of National Children's Day and Bangabandhu's birthday. 

18.03.23 (Saturday) Live Class (M-11+12) Math: Exercise-8.1 Daily Live Exam (S-09+10) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

23.03.23 (Friday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-05 (SCIENCE: Chapter-2) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

24.03.23 (Saturday) Live Class (M-13+14) Math: Exercise-8.1 Daily Live Exam (M-11+12) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

25.03.23 (Thursday) Live Class (S-11+12) Science: Chapter-7 Daily Live Exam (M-13+14) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

30.03.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-06 (MATH: EXERCISE-8.1) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

31.03.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-15+16) Math: Exercise-4.3 Daily Live Exam (S-11+12) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

01.04.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-13+14) Science: Chapter-7 Daily Live Exam (M-15+16) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

06.04.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-07 (SCIENCE: Chapter-7) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

07.04.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-17+18) Math: Exercise-4.4 Daily Live Exam (S-13+14) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

08.04.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-15+16) Science: Chapter-3 Daily Live Exam (M-17+18) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

13.04.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-08 (MATH: EXERCISE-4.3, 4.2) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

14.04.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-19+20) Math: Exercise-2.1 Daily Live Exam (S-15+16) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

15.04.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-17+18) Science: Chapter-3, 4 Daily Live Exam (M-19+20) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

All activities will be closed from April 16 to April 26 on the occasion of 'Eid-ul-Fitr' 

27.04.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-09 (SCIENCE: Chapter-3) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

28.04.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-21+22) Math: Exercise-2.1, 2.2 Daily Live Exam (S-17+18) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

29.04.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-19+20) Science: Chapter-4 Daily Live Exam (M-21+22) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

04.05.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-10 (SCIENCE: Chapter-4) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

05.05.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-23+24) Math: Exercise-2.2 Daily Live Exam (S-19+20) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

06.05.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-21+22) Science: Chapter-8 Daily Live Exam (M-23+24) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

11.05.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-11 (MATH: EXERCISE-2.1, 2.2) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

12.05.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-25+26) Math: Exercise-8.2 Daily Live Exam (S-21+22) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

13.05.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-23+24) Science: Chapter-8 Daily Live Exam (M-25+26) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

18.05.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-12 (SCIENCE: Chapter-8) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 
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19.05.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-27+28) Math: Exercise-8.2 Daily Live Exam (S-23+24) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

20.05.23 (Saturday) Live Class (ICT-01+02) ICT: Chapter-1 Daily Live Exam (M-27+28) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

25.05.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-13 (MATH: EXERCISE-8.2,) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

26.05.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-29+30) Math: Exercise-5.1 Daily Live Exam (ICT-01+02) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

27.05.23 (Saturday) Live Class (ICT-03+04) ICT: Chapter-2 Daily Live Exam (M-29+30) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

01.06.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-14 (ICT: CHAPTER-1, 2) SAQ (4×5=20); 60 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

02.06.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-31+32) Math: Exercise-5.1, 5.2 Daily Live Exam (ICT-03+04) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

03.06.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-25+26) Science: Chapter-5 Daily Live Exam (M-31+32) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

09.06.23 (Thursday) Live Class (M-33+34) Math: Exercise-5.2 Daily Live Exam (S-25+26) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

10.06.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-27+28) Science: Chapter-5 Daily Live Exam (M-33+34) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

15.06.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-15 (SCIENCE: Chapter-5) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

16.06.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-35+36) Math: Exercise-6.1 Daily Live Exam (S-27+28) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

17.06.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-29+30) Science: Chapter-9 Daily Live Exam (M-35+36) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

22.06.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-16 (MATH: EXERCISE-5.1, 5.2) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

23.06.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-37+38) Math: Exercise-6.2 Daily Live Exam (S-29+30) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

24.06.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-31+32) Science: Chapter-9 Daily Live Exam (M-37+38) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

All activities will be closed from June 25 to July 05 on the occasion of 'Eid-ul-Azha' 

06.07.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-17 (SCIENCE: Chapter-9) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

07.07.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-39+40) Math: Exercise-10.1 Daily Live Exam (S-31+32) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

08.07.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-33+34) Science: Chapter-13 Daily Live Exam (M-39+40) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

13.07.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-18 (MATH: EXERCISE-6.1, 6.2) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

14.07.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-41+42) Math: Exercise-10.1, 10.2 Daily Live Exam (S-33+34) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

15.07.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-35+36) Science: Chapter-13, 14 Daily Live Exam (M-41+42) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

20.07.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-19 (SCIENCE: Chapter-13) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

21.07.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-43+44) Math: Exercise-10.2 Daily Live Exam (S-35+36) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

22.07.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-37+38) Science: Chapter-14 Daily Live Exam (M-43+44) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

27.07.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-20 (SCIENCE: Chapter-14) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

28.07.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-45+46) Math: Exercise-10.3 Daily Live Exam (S-37+38) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

29.07.23 (Saturday) Live Class (ICT-05+06) ICT: Chapter-3 Daily Live Exam (M-45+46) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

03.08.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-21 (MATH: EXERCISE-10.1, 10.2) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

04.08.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-47+48) Math: Exercise-11 Daily Live Exam (ICT-05+06) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

05.08.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-39+40) Science: Chapter-10 Daily Live Exam (M-47+48) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

10.08.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-22 (MATH: EXERCISE-10.3) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

11.08.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-49+50) Math: Exercise-11 Daily Live Exam (S-39+40) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

12.08.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-41+42) Science: Chapter-10, 11 Daily Live Exam (M-49+50) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

17.08.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-23 (SCIENCE: Chapter-10) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

18.08.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-51+52) Math: Exercise-3 Daily Live Exam (S-41+42) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

19.08.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-43+44) Science: Chapter-11 Daily Live Exam (M-51+52) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

24.08.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-24 (MATH: EXERCISE-11) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

25.08.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-53+54) Math: Exercise-3 Daily Live Exam (S-43+44) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

26.08.23 (Saturday) Live Class (S-45+46) Science: Chapter-12 Daily Live Exam (M-53+54) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

31.08.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-25 (SCIENCE: Chapter-11) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

01.09.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-55+56) Math: Exercise-3 Daily Live Exam (S-45+46) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

02.09.23 (Saturday) Live Class (ICT-07+08) ICT: Chapter-4 Daily Live Exam (M-55+56) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

07.09.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-26 (MATH: EXERCISE-3) CQ (2×10=20); 45 Min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 Min. 

08.09.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-57+58) Math: Exercise-7 Daily Live Exam (ICT-07+08) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

09.09.23 (Saturday) Live Class (ICT-09+10) ICT: Chapter-5 Daily Live Exam (M-57+58) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

14.09.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-27 (SCIENCE: Chapter-12) CQ (2×10=20); 45 Min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 Min. 

15.09.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-59+60) Math: Exercise-7 Daily Live Exam (ICT-09+10) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

16.09.23 (Saturday) Live Class (M-61+62) Math: Exercise-9 Daily Live Exam (M-59+60) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

21.09.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-28 (MATH: EXERCISE-7) CQ (2×10=20); 45 Min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 Min. 

22.09.23 (Friday) Live Class (M-63+64) Math: Exercise-9 Daily Live Exam (M-61+62) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

23.09.23 (Saturday) 
----- Daily Live Exam (M-63+64) MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

CHAPTER WISE EXAM-29 (MATH: EXERCISE-9) CQ (2×10=20); 45 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 

28.09.23 (Thursday) CHAPTER WISE EXAM-30 (ICT: CHAPTER-3,4,5) SAQ (6×5=30); 90 min. & MCQ (10×1=10); 10 min. 
 

 
 
 



Evaluation Exam 
 

Date & Day Subject & Syllabus Live Exam (10 am to 10 pm) 

30.09.23 (Saturday) ICT (Full Syllabus) Written (5×5=25); 1:40 min. & MCQ (25×1=25); 20 min. 

05.10.23 (Thursday) Math (Full Syllabus) CQ (7×10=70); 2:40 min. & MCQ (30×1=30); 25 min. 

04.10.23 (Saturday) Science (Full Syllabus) CQ (7×10=70); 2:40 min. & MCQ (30×1=30); 25 min. 
 

Online Classes & Exam Procedure: 

 

*  Live Class will be held through Zoom App. Therefore, every student should install Zoom App on their mobile/laptop/desktop in advance. 

*  Go to this website udvash.com and click on 'Join Now' menu to give Live Class & Exam. 

* Login using UDVASH registration number to participate in classes and exams.  

*  The Daily Live Exam will run from 10:00 am to 10:00 pm as per the date mentioned in the routine. A student can participate in the Live 

Exam only once during this period. However, for more practice, students can participate in the Practice Exam of the same syllabus 

multiple times. 
 
 
 

For any Information Regarding the Online Program Contact the Following Numbers 
 

Dhaka Branches: Mirpur-01713-236705, Rupnagar-01713-236734, Cantonment-01713-236724, Uttara-01713-236707, Mohammadpur-01713-236701  

Science Lab.-01713-236706, Farmgate-01713-236711, Azimpur-01713-236725, Shantinagar-0367813, Malibagh-01713-236702 Motijheel-01713-236908 

Basabo-01713-236722, Banshri-01713-236723, Laxmibazar-01713-236720, Jatrabari-01713-236719, Dania-01713-236718 Savar-01713-2316217  

Gazipur-01713-2346217, Narayanganj-01713-236717, Konapara-01713-236757, Tongi-01713236759, Bakshibazar-01713236712 Khilgaon-01713236768 
 

 

Branches outside Dhaka:  Mymensingh-01713-236716, Kishoreganj-01713-236739, Jamalpur-01713-236740, Sherpur-01713-236749, Tangail-01713-236737  

Pabna-01713-236736, Sirajganj-01713-2367046732, Rangpur-01713-2367042-2631, Kurigram-01713-236753, Gaibandha-01713-236755, Saidpur-01713-236741 

Bogura-01713-236727, Joypurhat-01713-236754, Dinajpur-01713-236733, Thakurgaon-01713-236748, Rajshahi-01713-236713, Naogaon-01713-236756 

Natore-01713-236751, Chapainawabganj-01713-236747, Kushtia-01713-236735, Faridpur-01713-236732, Magura-01713-236752, Jashore-01713-236731  

Khulna- 01713-236715, Satkhira- 01713-236750, Barishal-01713-236730, Sylhet-01713-236729, Brahmanbaria- 01713-236743, Narsingdi-01713-236738 

Cumilla-01713-236728, Noakhali-01713-236745, Feni-01713-236744, Gopalganj-01713-236760, Jhenaidah-01713-236761, Munshiganj-01713-236762 

Chattogram (Chawkbazar)-01713-236714, Chattogram (Halisahar)-01713-236758, Manikganj-01713-236763, Chuadanga-01713236764, Chandpur-01713-236765  

Cox's Bazar-01713-236766 , Netrokona- 01713-236767, Mymensingh (KB)-01713-236769 
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